INTEGRATED CIRCUITS DIVISION
DS-CPC5001-ROBS www.ixysic.com 1
Features
• Isolates One Signal in Each Direction
• Operates From 2.7V to 5.5V
• Buffered Inputs - No External LED Drive Required
• Voltage Level Translation
• Hysteresis at Inputs for Noise Rejection

will always return to their proper value after a transient
interruption at either side.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC5001 Functional Block Diagram
Part Description
CPC5001G 8-Pin DIP in Tubes (50 / Tube)
CPC5001GS 8-Pin Surface Mount (50 / Tube)
CPC5001GSTR 8-Pin Surface Mount (1000 / Reel)
A
GNDA
B
GNDB